
Page 143 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000



Page 144 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000



Page 145 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30



Page 146 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000



Page 147 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15



Page 148 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000



Page 149 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000



Page 150 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30



Page 151 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000



Page 152 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15



Page 153 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000



Page 154 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000



Page 155 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30



Page 156 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000



Page 157 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15



Page 158 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000



Page 159 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000



Page 160 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30



Page 161 of 174 Report No.: AiTSZ-250729033FW1

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000


